
Sl. 
No.

Name of 
authorised 
representat
ive, if any

Name of employee Amount 
of 
continge
nt claims

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 
that may 
be set off

Amount of 
claims not 
admitted

Amount of 
claims under 
verification

Remarks, if 
any

Date of Receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted 

Nature of Claim Whether 
related 
party?

% voting 
share in 
CoC, if 
applicable

1 Ravi Kant Sharma 02.09.2023 289,577.00          289,577.00              
2 Vipul Singh 02.09.2023 138,132.71          138,132.71              
3 Nikita Jaju 04.09.2023 960,500.00          960,500.00              
4 Devendra Singh 06.09.2023 53,280.00            53,280.00                 
5 Abhishek Pratap Singh 06.09.2023 130,115.00          130,115.00              
6 Vikram Manhas 09.09.2023 134,647.00          134,647.00              
7 Jai Prakash 28.09.2023 145,694.00          114,694.00              31,000              

Total 1,851,945.71       1,820,945.71           31,000             

*Note- The Claims Admitted on provisional basis.

Details of claims received Details  of claims admitted

Annexure-6
Name of the Corporate Debtor: MGI Infra Pvt. Ltd.; Date of commencement of CIRP: 09/08/2023; List of creditors as on: 30/09/2023

List of operational creditors (Employees)


